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Division Schedule

Spring 2016

Day of Play: Tuesday

| 026 - Jiyukukan Start Time: 8:00 pm
poolplayers.jp
Week Date The team listed first is the home team.

1 01/12/2016 3-5 2-1 6-4
2 01/19/2016 4-2 5-6 1-3
3 01/26/2016 1-6 3-2 5-4
4 02/02/2016 6-3 2-5 4-1
5 02/09/2016 2-6 5-1 3-4
6 02/16/2016 5-3 1-2 4-6
7 02/23/2016 2-4 6-5 3-1
8 03/01/2016 6-1 2-3 4-5
9 03/08/2016 3-6 5-2 1-4
10 03/15/2016 6-2 1-5 4-3
1 03/22/2016 3-5 2-1 6-4
12 03/29/2016 4-2 5-6 1-3
13 04/05/2016 1-6 3-2 5-4
14 04/12/2016 6-3 2-5 4-1
15 04/19/2016 2-6 5-1 34
16 04/26/2016 5-3 1-2 4-6
17 05/03/2016 2-4 6-5 3-1
18 05/10/2016 6-1 2-3 4-5
19 05/17/2016 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

02601
02602
02603
02604
02605
02606

Jiyukukan Fantasista
Jiyukukan Jippy
Jiyukukan WILD-CATS

Kakinger Z
AZ.Vegas
Bye

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadan
Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadan
Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadan
Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadan

AZ.Place

No Match This Week

Takadanobaba1-35-3-7F
Takadanobaba1-35-3-7F
Takadanobaba1-35-3-7F
Takadanobaba1-35-3-7F
Higashi-Nakano 3-2-5-1F

29
29
29
29
29

(03) 5291-4323
(03) 5291-4323
(03) 5291-4323
(03) 5291-4323
(03) 5937-2428
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